Rettichfestlauf in Schifferstadt tber 1100m am 05.06.10
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Name

Herzog Max
Erdelmeier Felix
Samul Noel
Wilhelmi Sarina
Kerth Emely
Weigel Luna
Bikar Nieke
Langohr Franziska
Schmitt Lea-Sophie
Kampp Nic
Deutsch Lucy

Verein

SG St.Leon
Schifferstadt

LC Schifferstadt
KV Limburgerhof
LC Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt
Lukasschule

KV Limburgerhof

TV Schifferstadt
Schifferstadt

JG

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2007
2006

Zeit

0:03:15
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:27
0.03:44
0:03:52
0:04:06
0:04:47
0:.06:17

Klas
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wba
whba
mba
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Rang
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Stnr.
993
935
67
1074
936
931
91
1075
88
969



